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Commercial Contact Sheet

Hours of operation for the Chrysler Capital Commercial Buying Center are  
8 a.m. to 8 p.m. CT, with extended hours for select key events (Fast Start, month-end, etc.). 

COMMERCIAL  
UNDERWRITING 
855.541.7744
commercialcredit@chryslercapital.com

COMMERCIAL FUNDING 
855.976.9766 - select option 10
commercialfunding@chryslercapital.com

DEALER ADVOCACY  
855.541.7746

CUSTOMER SERVICE
855.563.5635

COMMERCIAL UNDERWRITERS
Gary Sneed 469.718.3150 gasneed@chryslercapital.com

Reginald Jones 469.718.3106 regijones@chryslercapital.com

Sonja Dotson 214.452.5758 sdotson@chryslercapital.com

Nick Goodman 469.317.6498 ngoodman@chryslercapital.com

Randy Jay 469.718.3116 rjay@chryslercapital.com

Royshall Perkins 214.452.5826 rperkins@chryslercapital.com

Leanne Garner 469.718.3193 cgarner@chryslercapital.com

Carol Harden 214.452.7351 charden@chryslercapital.com

John McCaskill 214.292.2706 jmccaskill@chryslercapital.com

ReShocka Jones 214.452.7271 resjones@chryslercapital.com

Imelda Prado 214.452.7034 iprado@chryslercapital.com

Tommy Staples 214.452.5722 tstaples@chryslercapital.com

VICE PRESIDENT OF COMMERCIAL
Brian De Leo 214.693.6426 bdeleo@chryslercapital.com

COMMERCIAL UNDERWRITING MANAGER
Dawn Garrett 214.452.5815 dgarrett@chryslercapital.com

COMMERCIAL SR. UNDERWRITER
Mike Leeper 214.452.5817 mleeper@chryslercapital.com

COMMERCIAL SALES MANAGER
Kim Smith 858.226.4227 kimsmith@chryslercapital.com California

Cole Shisler 720.249.7789 jshisler@chryslercapital.com Denver 

Rick Shomo 313.310.2635 rshomo@chryslercapital.com Great Lakes

Beth Roth 410.504.3137 mroth@chryslercapital.com Mid-Atlantic

Dick VandenHeuvel 414.702.2869 rvandenheuvel@chryslercapital.com Midwest

Laura Thomas 585.364.4922 lauthomas@chryslercapital.com Northeast

Isi Sahman 407.446.4351 isahman@chryslercapital.com Southeast

April G. Atkins 469.203.0357 agatkins@chryslercapital.com Southwest

Steve Brioux 480.686.5231 sbrioux@chryslercapital.com West


